

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				IA Construction Corporation		Lindy Paving Inc		The Lane Construction Corp.	
	Contract Number		04-011-RCX3-C	Zellenople, PA		New Castle, PA		Meriden CT	
			BITUMINOUS RESURFACING AND SUBSTRUCTURE REHABILITATION between Milepost 19.43 and Milepost 24.96 in Beaver & Butler Counties.						
	Opening Date		2/21/2007, 11:00 AM						
	Awarded to:		IA Construction Corporation	IA Construction Corporation		Lindy Paving Inc		The Lane Construction Corp.	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	1,184	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 15.45	\$ 18,292.80	\$ 18.35	\$ 21,726.40	\$ 19.00	\$ 22,496.00
2203-0003	100	CY	Class 1A Excavation	\$ 37.90	\$ 3,790.00	\$ 47.25	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
2203-0004	684	CY	Class 1B Excavation	\$ 37.45	\$ 25,615.80	\$ 59.45	\$ 40,663.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,100.00
2204-0001	121	CY	Class 2 Excavation	\$ 33.50	\$ 4,053.50	\$ 31.10	\$ 3,763.10	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,662.00
2204-0100	91	CY	Class 3 Excavation	\$ 22.05	\$ 2,006.55	\$ 23.90	\$ 2,174.90	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,095.00
2350-0121	631	TON	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 29.65	\$ 18,709.15	\$ 46.00	\$ 29,026.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 17,668.00
2409-0761	23,157	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Wearing Course, PG 76-22, 10 To <30 Million ESALs, 12.5MM Mix, SRL-E	\$ 71.40	\$ 1,653,409.80	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,667,304.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,922,031.00
2409-6670	35,764	TON	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, HMA Binder Course, PG 64-22, 10 To <30 Million ESALs, 19MM Mix	\$ 52.95	\$ 1,893,703.80	\$ 61.20	\$ 2,188,756.80	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,038,548.00
2482-0001	64,780	SY	Shoulder Sealing With GSB-88 Sealer	\$ 1.55	\$ 100,409.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 64,780.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 64,780.00
2491-0064	49,348	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface, 2" Depth	\$ 2.80	\$ 138,174.40	\$ 1.85	\$ 91,293.80	\$ 2.60	\$ 128,304.80
2491-0071	154,296	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement Surface to Existing Concrete Pavement	\$ 1.25	\$ 192,870.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 408,884.40	\$ 4.75	\$ 732,906.00
4491-0125	4,888	SY	Scarification, 6" Depth	\$ 0.45	\$ 2,199.60	\$ 0.95	\$ 4,643.60	\$ 0.90	\$ 4,399.20
2491-1064	398	SY	Milling of Bituminous Pavement, Variable Depth, 2" Depth Max.	\$ 3.60	\$ 1,432.80	\$ 6.65	\$ 2,646.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,990.00
2499-1000	---	PDA	Payment Adjustment for Asphalt Materials		\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00		\$ 55,000.00
2516-0100	50	CY	Concrete Pavement Patching	\$ 476.40	\$ 23,820.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 41,250.00
0601-0313	48	LF	18" Thermoplastic Pipe	\$ 107.45	\$ 5,157.60	\$ 108.00	\$ 5,184.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,560.00
0601-7014	20	LF	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Type A	\$ 55.10	\$ 1,102.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00
2605-2342	2	EA	Type M Inlet, Condition C, Reuse Existing Grate	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
2605-2346	4	EA	Type M Inlet, Condition 2BC	\$ 4,145.00	\$ 16,580.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00
2605-2362	2	EA	Type S Inlet, Condition C, Reuse Existing Grate	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
2605-2600	1	EA	Subsurface Drain Outlet Endwall	\$ 163.60	\$ 163.60	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00
2609-0002	1	LS	Inspector's Field Office and Inspection Facilities, Type B	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2610-0001	393	LF	6" Pavement Base Drain With Slope Drain	\$ 31.70	\$ 12,458.10	\$ 23.30	\$ 9,156.90	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,004.00
4615-0001	16	LF	6" Subsurface Drain Outlets	\$ 116.00	\$ 1,856.00	\$ 19.60	\$ 313.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00
4617-0001	456	LF	Slotted Drain	\$ 93.75	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 91.20	\$ 41,587.20	\$ 75.00	\$ 34,200.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	IA Construction Corporation		Lindy Paving Inc		The Lane Construction Corp.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2620-0402	1	EA	Terminal Section, Bridge Connection	\$ 192.90	\$ 192.90	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
2620-0503	2,909	LF	Remove Existing Guide Rail	\$ 1.10	\$ 3,199.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,909.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,636.25
2620-0862	5	EA	Type 2-S Post Anchorage	\$ 826.80	\$ 4,134.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00
2620-0866	6	EA	Concrete Anchorage, Backslope	\$ 992.00	\$ 5,952.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00
2620-0999	1	EA	Bury Existing End Anchorage	\$ 826.80	\$ 826.80	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
2620-1075	3,075	LF	Type 2-S Guide Rail	\$ 17.65	\$ 54,273.75	\$ 16.00	\$ 49,200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 49,200.00
2620-1100	50	LF	Type 2-SC Guide Rail	\$ 28.65	\$ 1,432.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,300.00
2620-1255	10	EA	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (VATET), Type II, Test Level 3	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00
2620-1256	3	EA	Vehicle Attenuating Terminal End Treatment (VATET), Type III, Test Level 3	\$ 2,095.00	\$ 6,285.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2620-1530	2	EA	Type 2-S Approach End Transition, Type A	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
2620-1540	2	EA	Type 2-S Approach End Transition, Type D	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
2620-2000	286	EA	Drilled Post Holes	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,573.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,716.00
2623-0001	1	EA	Remove Single Face Concrete Barrier End Transition	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2623-0060	228	LF	Single Face Concrete Barrier, 41" Height	\$ 104.35	\$ 23,791.80	\$ 64.75	\$ 14,763.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 14,136.00
2623-0061	1	EA	End Transition, Single Face Concrete Barrier, 41" Height	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4623-0098	100	LF	Remove 34" Single Face Concrete Barrier	\$ 18.85	\$ 1,885.00	\$ 14.85	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
2636-0001	737	LF	Bituminous Concrete Curb	\$ 12.95	\$ 9,544.15	\$ 6.15	\$ 4,532.55	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,633.00
2636-0010	1,251	LF	Seal Existing Bituminous Curb	\$ 3.90	\$ 4,878.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,502.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,189.25
2660-0031	57,252	EA	Sonic Nap Alert Pattern (SNAP)	\$ 0.25	\$ 14,313.00	\$ 0.13	\$ 7,442.76	\$ 2.10	\$ 120,229.20
Either:									
2679-0210	2,390	EA	Holes Drilled		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
And:									
2679-0501	76,480	GAL	Asphalt		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Or:									
2679-0211	7,170	EA	Holes Drilled	\$ 11.00	\$ 78,870.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 71,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 78,870.00
And:									
2679-0601	78,870	LB	Polyurethane	\$ 2.20	\$ 173,514.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 157,740.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 173,514.00
0703-0025	21	CY	No. 57 Coarse Aggregate	\$ 187.40	\$ 3,935.40	\$ 30.65	\$ 643.65	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,365.00
2802-0001	1,087	CY	Topsoil, Furnished And Placed	\$ 29.75	\$ 32,338.25	\$ 46.75	\$ 50,817.25	\$ 25.00	\$ 27,175.00
2804-0013	451	LB	Seeding and Soil Supplements - Formula D	\$ 19.85	\$ 8,952.35	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,118.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,608.00
2805-0001	5.5	TON	Mulching - Straw	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,200.00
2805-0030	4,888	SY	Mulching - Bonded Fiber Matrix	\$ 0.65	\$ 3,177.20	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,932.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,932.80
2806-0050	2,170	SY	Erosion Control Mat	\$ 1.55	\$ 3,363.50	\$ 1.40	\$ 3,038.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,340.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	IA Construction Corporation		Lindy Paving Inc		The Lane Construction Corp.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2811-0002	250	LF	Temporary Protective Fence for Existing Plant Material	\$ 8.80	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 875.00
2845-0002	---	PDA	Unforseen Water Pollution Control		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
4864-0001	1	EA	Stream Dike System	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2865-0001	2,753	LF	Silt Barrier Fence, 18" Height	\$ 3.70	\$ 10,186.10	\$ 2.80	\$ 7,708.40	\$ 3.75	\$ 10,323.75
2901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	\$ 515,101.00	\$ 515,101.00	\$ 599,400.00	\$ 599,400.00	\$ 490,000.00	\$ 490,000.00
2901-0202	16	EA	Construction Lighting	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 49,600.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 13,360.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 27,200.00
2901-0203	4	EA	Arrow Panel	\$ 4,135.00	\$ 16,540.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
2901-0308	65,000	LF	Standard Pavement Markings, Paint & Beads, Yellow	\$ 0.28	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 22,750.00
4901-0309	90,000	LF	Standard Pavement Markings, Paint & Beads, White	\$ 0.28	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 31,500.00
2901-0500	4	EA	Changeable Message Sign	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 8,385.00	\$ 33,540.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2901-0501	4	EA	Shadow Vehicle with Truck Mounted Attenuator (TMA)	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 29,275.00	\$ 117,100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2931-0001	90	SF	Post Mounted Signs, Type B	\$ 33.05	\$ 2,974.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00
2932-0001	368	SF	Post Mounted Signs, Type C	\$ 67.25	\$ 24,748.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 22,448.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,080.00
2935-0001	45	SF	Post Mounted Signs, Type F	\$ 16.55	\$ 744.75	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00
2962-0620	79,595	LF	4" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 0.28	\$ 22,286.60	\$ 0.35	\$ 27,858.25	\$ 0.35	\$ 27,858.25
2962-0621	24,990	LF	6" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 0.40	\$ 9,996.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 9,996.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 9,996.00
2962-0622	980	LF	8" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 0.50	\$ 490.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 980.00
2962-0624	1,120	LF	24" White Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,360.00
2962-0640	58,302	LF	4" Yellow Traffic Zone Paint, Type II	\$ 0.28	\$ 16,324.56	\$ 0.35	\$ 20,405.70	\$ 0.35	\$ 20,405.70
2963-0002	174,906	LF	Removal of Existing Painted Lines	\$ 0.12	\$ 20,988.72	\$ 0.50	\$ 87,453.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 87,453.00
2966-0001	780	EA	Snowplowable Raised Pavement Markers (SRPM)	\$ 21.10	\$ 16,458.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 13,845.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,600.00
1002-0053	2,500	LB	Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated	\$ 3.30	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00
4003-0005	292	EA	Dowel Holes, 12" Depth	\$ 38.60	\$ 11,271.20	\$ 24.82	\$ 7,247.44	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,380.00
4003-0008	41	EA	Dowel Holes, 18" Depth	\$ 44.10	\$ 1,808.10	\$ 40.52	\$ 1,661.32	\$ 20.00	\$ 820.00
4090-0600	295	CF	Class AA Cement Concrete Repairs	\$ 396.85	\$ 117,070.75	\$ 175.34	\$ 51,725.30	\$ 260.00	\$ 76,700.00
4090-0601	648	CF	Class AA Cement Concrete Refacing, West Abutment	\$ 143.30	\$ 92,858.40	\$ 130.40	\$ 84,499.20	\$ 110.00	\$ 71,280.00
1091-0331	26	LF	Epoxy Injection Crack Seal	\$ 66.15	\$ 1,719.90	\$ 45.93	\$ 1,194.18	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,430.00
4002-0001	2,400	SF	High Strength Fiber Wrap	\$ 38.60	\$ 92,640.00	\$ 27.52	\$ 66,048.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 76,800.00
4000-0002	877	LF	Bituminous Curb Removal	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,806.40	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,447.05	\$ 5.75	\$ 5,042.75
4000-0003	1	LS	Rock Slope Scaling	\$ 68,100.00	\$ 68,100.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
4000-0005	719	LF	Cleaning Behind Existing Single Face Concrete Barrier	\$ 12.35	\$ 8,879.65	\$ 23.20	\$ 16,680.80	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,380.00
4000-0006	71	LF	Slope Drain Rehabilitation for Existing 18" Pipe	\$ 171.50	\$ 12,176.50	\$ 65.60	\$ 4,657.60	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,982.00
4000-0007	1	LS	Drain Relocation for Existing 1" Pipe	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4000-1099	1	LS	Stream Crossing	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,270.90	\$ 1,270.90	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
4004-0001	1	EA	Rock Construction Entrance	\$ 8,404.00	\$ 8,404.00	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 2,465.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00

			Awarded to:	IA Construction Corporation	IA Construction Corporation		Lindy Paving Inc		The Lane Construction Corp.	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>\$ 6,276,726.03</b>		<b>\$ 6,757,045.35</b>		<b>\$ 7,467,074.95</b>	
			Bid Bond		\$ 313,836.30		\$ 337,852.27		\$ 373,353.75	